
ESTEC  2nd Technical Presentations Day - CTB Hybrid WG -  27 April 2005

Surname Name Company email Signature
Allard Per SAAB Space per.allard@space.se
Allinniemi Timo Patria Electronics timo.allinniemi@patria.fi
Battault Thierry CNES thierry.battault@cnes.fr
Billot Marc CNES marc.billot@cnes.fr
Boetti Alberto ESA ESTEC alberto.boetti@esa.int
Braux Brigitte EADS Astrium Velizy brigitte.braux@astrium.eads.net
Brondi Michele ESA ESTEC michele.brondi@esa.int
Cardon Philippe EADS Astrium Velizy philippe.cardon@astrium.eads.net
Denham Anthony ESA ESTEC anthony.denham@esa.int
Di Marcantonio Ulisse Alenia Spazio L' Aquila ulisse.dimarcantonio@aleniaspazio.it
Drevon Claude Alcatel Space Toulouse claude.drevon@space.alcatel.fr
Gaillard Olivier ATMEL Grenoble olivier.gaillard@nto.atmel.com
Giudici Gianmario Alenia Spazio Laben giudici.g@laben.it
Goffin Benoit Alcatel ETCA benoit.goffin@etca.alcatel.be
Gracia F. Crisa
Ho-Shui-Ling Valerie Atmel valerie.ho-shui-ling@nto.atmel.com
Knight Sue EADS Astrium UK sue.knight@astrium.eads.net
Matterson Tony EADS Astrium UK tony.matterson@astrium.eads.net
Mattson Stanley SAAB Space
Otte Gabriele TESAT Spacecom gabriele.otte@tesat.de
Saunier Thierry ATMEL thierry.saunier@nto.atmel.com
Schaffauser Chloe Alcatel Space Toulouse chloe.schaffauser@space.alcatel.fr
Schumpp Georg EADS Astrium Germany georg.schumpp@astrium.eads.net
Schwarz Andreas Rhe Microsystems andreas.scwarz@rhe.de
Tual Jean Claude EADS Astrium Velizy jean-claude.tual@astrium.eads.net
Val Christian 3D Plus cval@3d-plus.com
Waldron Finbarr Tyndall finbarr.waldron@tyndall.ie
Wazad Nadia EADS Astrium Velizy nadia.wazad@astrium.eads.net
Zahn Reinhold TESAT Spacecom reinhold.zahn@tesat.de


